
  
 

          
    

     
   

      
    

 
   

   

       
      

   
   

   
   

      
 

 
  

    
       

 
 

 
   

       

 
   

 
        

     
   
     

 
     

 
   

Name (last) (first) Email Position Ally Since 
Advocate 
Since 

Alaibilla-Lagundin Siera sieraal@hawaii.edu MSW Practicum Student; Case Manager for Student Human Needs, Support Service 17-Sep-21 
Apo Courtney courtney@ywcakauai.org YWCA Confidential Advocate (Title IX) 18-Feb-22 
Asuncion Chanella cnasunci@hawaii.edu MSW Practicum Student; Mental Health Counselor 17-Sep-21 
Baker Jay hjbaker@hawaii.edu Instructional and Reference Librarian 19-Aug-19 
Baptiste 
Barko 

JoRae 
Valerie 

jorae@hawaii.edu 
vabarko@hawaii.edu 

Human Resources; Deputy Title IX Coordinator for Employees 
Director of Institutional Effectiveness and University Center 

6-Apr-18 
19-Aug-19 

Bethel Crystal cbethel@hawaii.edu Office Assistant 17-Sep-21 
Callejo Jeffrey callejo4@hawaii.edu Office Assistant, Health Sciences 19-Aug-19 
Constantino John johncons@hawaii.edu Counselor/Advisor; Student Clubs Coordinator 6-Apr-18 
Cruz 
Daisy 

Crystal 
Joseph 

cruzcrys@hawaii.edu 
jdaisy@hawaii.edu 

Carpentry Instructor 
Chancellor 

6-Apr-18 
17-Sep-21 9-Sep-19 

Dillman Laura dillman@hawaii.edu Assistant Professor of Health, Physical Education, and Recreation 19-Aug-19 
Dressler Will dressler@hawaii.edu Student Success Coordinator; Assistant Professor of Learning Skills 19-Aug-19 9-Sep-19 
Ehlers Sharon sehlers@hawaii.edu Assistant Professor of Nursing 19-Aug-19 
Ericksen Andrea ale7@hawaii.edu Title III Grant Coordinator 6-Apr-18 17-Apr-18 
Erum Alexis aibarra@hawaii.edu Assistant Professor of Sociology 19-Aug-19 
Fabro Maria mfabro@hawaii.edu Assistant Professor of Nursing 19-Aug-19 
Girard Ryan girardr@hawaii.edu Division Chair, SAM; Associate Professor of Mathematics 6-Jan-20 
Graybosch August graybosc@hawaii.edu Art Instructor 19-Aug-19 
Gutzman Dana dgutzman@hawaii.edu Nursing Instructor 19-Aug-19 
Harriss Frankie frankieh@hawaii.edu Vice-Chancellor of Academic Affairs 19-Aug-19 
Ka‘auwai Isaiah ikaauwai@hawaii.edu Title IX Coordinator; LGBTQ+ Commissioner 6-Apr-18 
Kohatsu Brian kohatsub@hawaii.edu Hale Mālama/Mental Health Coordinator; Title IX Confidential Resource 17-Sep-21 
Lee Kathlen kathlen@hawaii.edu Academic Support, Chancellor's Office 18-Feb-22 
Llego Carol llego@hawaii.edu Office Assistant 18-Feb-22 
Mandarino Maritza maritza9@hawaii.edu Webmaster 6-Apr-18 
Mar Christina cjmar@hawaii.edu Assistant Professor of English 19-Aug-19 
McGrath 
Moura 

Pat 
Robert 

pmcgrath@hawaii.edu 
rrmoura@hawaii.edu 

Division Chair, LAH; Professor of English; LGBTQ+ Commissioner 
Security Officer 

6-Apr-18 
18-Feb-22 

18-May-16 

Naihe Mahiai mahiain@hawaii.edu Safety and Security Manager 18-Feb-22 
Okada Suesue sueann@hawaii.edu Media Design & Production 19-Aug-19 
Sams Alicia samsa@hawaii.edu Counselor, Disability Services 19-Aug-19 
Sanchez 
Shen 

Margaret 
Jie 

masanche@hawaii.edu 
Jieshen@hawaii.edu 

Vice Chancellor Student Affairs, Deputy Title IX Coordinator for Students 
Registered Art Therapist; Mental Health Counselor 

6-Apr-18 
17-Sep-21 

20-Apr-18 

Smith Donna donnav@hawaii.edu Office Assistant, Trades & Technology 19-Aug-19 
Souza Berna bwilson1@hawaii.edu HINET Coordinator, Student Basic Needs and Support Services 17-Sep-21 
Stark Tim timothys@hawaii.edu Psychology Instructor 17-Sep-21 
Stiglmeier Cheryl cstig@hawaii.edu OCET Coordinator; PAU Violence/CARES Team Coordinator 6-Apr-18 
Sutten 
Tabura 

Shelley 
Maureen 

shelley3@hawaii.edu 
tabura@hawaii.edu 

Counselor, Advisor 
Assistant Professor of Nursing 

6-Apr-18 
19-Aug-19 9-Sep-19 

Tanaka Wade tanakawa@hawaii.edu Counselor/Advisor 18-Feb-22 
Visaya Clarence cvisaya@hawaii.edu Security Officer 18-Feb-22 
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